Ellott & Associates

Estimated Township Factors

County

DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake

Township
Addison

Bloomingdale
Downers Grov
Lisle
Milton
Naperville
Wayne
Winfield
York
Hampshire
Rutland
Dundee
Burlington
Plato

Elgin

Virgil
Campton
St Charles
Kaneville
Blackberry
Geneva
Batavia

Big Rock
Sugar Grove
Aurora
Antioch
Avon
Benton
Cuba

Ela
Fremont
Grant
Lake Villa
Libertyville
Moraine
Newport
Shields
Vernon

Factor
8.25%
7.17%
6.28%
6.18%
4.81%
5.31%
6.64%
8.04%
7.34%
7.59%
5.88%

10.36%
4.75%
5.34%
9.10%
7.27%
2.84%
3.54%
7.10%
5.68%
5.18%
3.86%
7.45%
5.91%

12.26%
2.61%
9.46%
9.04%
6.62%
4.99%
6.67%
7.16%
7.07%
6.99%
7.63%
5.89%
6.20%
6.94%

1430 Lee Street
Des Plaines, IL 60018

Main: 847.298.8300
Fax: 847.298.8388
www.elliottlaw.com

Estimated Township Factors (cont.)

County Township
Lake Warren
Lake Wauconda
Lake Waukegan
Lake West Deerfielc
Lake Zion
McHenry Chemung
McHenry Alden
McHenry Hebron
McHenry Richmond
McHenry Burton
McHenry Dunham
McHenry Hartland
McHenry Greenwood
McHenry McHenry
McHenry Marengo
McHenry Seneca
McHenry Dorr
McHenry Nunda
McHenry Riley
McHenry Coral
McHenry Grafton
McHenry Algonquin

will

As of June 9, 2016

Factor
5.44%
8.93%

11.73%
6.43%
10.21%
2.93%
8.36%
8.36%
9.67%
3.80%
8.36%
8.36%
6.76%
8.53%
2.43%
8.36%
3.67%
6.59%
8.36%
8.36%
5.81%
6.62%

All Townships To Announced in July



