

Main: 847.298.8300 Fax: 847.298.8388 www.elliottlaw.com

Estimated Township Factors

County	Township	Factor
DuPage	Addison	8.25%
	Bloomingdale	7.17%
DuPage DuPage	Downers Grov	6.28%
•	Lisle	6.18%
DuPage	Milton	4.81%
DuPage		5.31%
DuPage	Naperville Wayne	6.64%
DuPage	Winfield	8.04%
DuPage	York	7.34%
DuPage Kane	Hampshire	7.54%
Kane	Rutland	5.88%
Kane	Dundee	10.36%
Kane		4.75%
Kane	Burlington Plato	4.75% 5.34%
Kane		9.10%
Kane	Elgin	9.10% 7.27%
	Virgil	2.84%
Kane Kane	Campton St Charles	2.84%
Kane	Kaneville	5.54% 7.10%
Kane	Blackberry	5.68%
Kane	Geneva	5.08%
Kane	Batavia	3.18%
Kane		7.45%
Kane	Big Rock Sugar Grove	5.91%
Kane	Aurora	12.26%
Lake	Antioch	2.61%
Lake	Avon	9.46%
Lake	Benton	9.40%
Lake	Cuba	9.04% 6.62%
Lake	Ela	4.99%
Lake	-	4.99%
Lake	Fremont Grant	7.16%
Lake Lake	Lake Villa Libertyville	7.07% 6.99%
Lake	Moraine	7.63%
Lake		7.03% 5.89%
Lake	Newport Shields	5.89% 6.20%
Lake	Vernon	6.94%

Estimated Township Factors (cont.)

County	<u>Township</u>	Factor
Lake	Warren	5.44%
Lake	Wauconda	8.93%
Lake	Waukegan	11.73%
Lake	West Deerfielc	6.43%
Lake	Zion	10.21%
McHenry	Chemung	2.93%
McHenry	Alden	8.36%
McHenry	Hebron	8.36%
McHenry	Richmond	9.67%
McHenry	Burton	3.80%
McHenry	Dunham	8.36%
McHenry	Hartland	8.36%
McHenry	Greenwood	6.76%
McHenry	McHenry	8.53%
McHenry	Marengo	2.43%
McHenry	Seneca	8.36%
McHenry	Dorr	3.67%
McHenry	Nunda	6.59%
McHenry	Riley	8.36%
McHenry	Coral	8.36%
McHenry	Grafton	5.81%
McHenry	Algonquin	6.62%
Will	All Townships	To Announced in July